
*Note: Even if the individûl is older tĥn 7 yêrs ̂nd t̂ll enough to be given ̂ t̂blet, if there is 
n̂y concern tĥt they m̂ y ĥve trouble sŵ llowing ̂ t̂blet, POS should be provided.

Height- ̂nd ̂ge-b̂sed dosing for Zithrom̂ x® 
Powder for Or̂l Suspension (POS) ̂nd T̂blets
Ad̂pted from the Zithrom̂ x M̂ n̂gement Guide 2019, Intern̂tion̂l Tr̂chom̂  Initîtive

Children ̂ge 
≥7 yêrs ̂nd 
<15 yêrs
receive t̂blets

>130-138

>138

Height (cm)T̂blets

T̂blets

Adolescent Adult
People ̂ge 
≥15 yêrs 
receive 
4 t̂blets

T̂blets

Inf̂nts ̂ge
<6 months
receive TEO

Tetr̂cycline eye ointment (TEO)

B̂by
Children ̂ge 
≥6 months
n̂d <7 yêrs
receive POS*

>50-54
>54-65
>65-76
>76-87
>87-98
>98-110
>110-122
>122-130

>130-138
>13825 ml

19 ml
16 ml

14 ml
12 ml
10 ml
8 ml
6 ml
4 ml
2 ml

Height (cm)Dose 

Child

Powder for Or̂l Suspension (POS)

*Note: Even if the individûl is older tĥn 7 yêrs ̂nd t̂ll enough to be given ̂ t̂blet, if there is 
n̂y concern tĥt they m̂ y ĥve trouble sŵ llowing ̂ t̂blet, POS should be provided.
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